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6/9/83 

Cedarville College 

1983 Soccer Schedule 

Date Day Opponent Time Place 

Sept. 14 Wed. Denison University 3:30 Away 

Sept. 16 Fri. Cedarville Invitational Home 

Bethel vs. Bartl esvil 1 e Wes. 1:00 
Cedarville vs. Judson 3:30 

Sept. 17 Sat. Cedarville Invitational Home 

Consclation Game 1:00 
Championship Game 3:30 

Sept. 20 Tues. Wittenberg 3:30 Away 

Sept. 22 Thurs. University of Dayton 7:30 Away 

Sept. 24 Sat. Ohio Wesleyan 00 Home 

Sept. 28 Wed. Earlham College 3:30 Home 

· Oct. 1 Sat. Walsh College 2:00 Home 

Oct. 4 Tues. Bluffton College 3:30 Away 

Oct. 7 Fri. Wright State 3:30 Home 

Oct. 11 Tues. Asbury 4:00 Away 

Oct. 15 Sat. Northern Kentucky 2:00 Home 
(Homecoming) 

Oct. 19 \.:ed. Wilmington College 3:30 Home 

Oct. 22 Sat. Mt. Vernon Nazarene 2:00 Away 

Oct. 25 Tues. Findlay College 3:30 Away 

Oct. 27 Thurs. Tiffin 3:30 Home 

Oct. 29 Sat. Malone College 2:00 A-way 

COACH: John McGillivray 
PHO:KE: (513) 766-2211, ext. 246 
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